
HOK-1 Veteran-OL

2016-04-14

Hans Sundgren, Bana C

Vasteras RK

Start. 10:19:22, Mai: 11:12:32

Status: OK, Tid: 53:10

Kontroll Tid

1. (47) 5:16 10:24:38 5:16

2. (44) 5:01 10:29:39 10:17

3. (57) 4:15 10:33:54 14:32

4. (46) 4:33 10:38:27 19:05

5. (60) 6:44 10:45:11 25:49

6. (62) 5:35 10:50:46 31:24

7. (50) 5:06 10:55:52 36:30

8. (64) 7:10 11:03:02 43:40

9. (52) 5:14 11:08:16 48:54

10. (100) 10:11:45

Ma I 1:00:47 11:12:32 53:10

Tidsforlustei (kontroll/tid): 1/1:14,

3/1:01, 5/1:39, 6/1:09, 7/1:15, 8/1:18,

9/1:33.

Av MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos



JQ^o.S::slaV I' -/IOH

tr-w-aros

£e:Sf:rr :lnlvl,!:S:8|--:0rrtf«!^

OiXd :foiT (>IO -..wUiVA.

3!:fi 8C:I-S.:0i- 0! :o (\>) 1

Ti:0[ 9c: 02:01' 10-c (t^-) .2

SC-.M-" M:a::01 di ^ (\d) £

50:6 T r\T:SC:0r rr- r. i'd&) >

e^es: N:3kOI' MVJ (09) .5

££:r£ ei-:0c:0f 5C:o (20) 6

QE:9f. 2c):5c!:0|- 60;c (OS) T

OkEfc S0:e0:lf 0t:\ ({:<;» 8"
1^:31* 8l:80:rr r- i: cl (^c!) 9

cjp: r roi (00 r )•,.. Or

0f:£3 ££:£[':!! \>:G0J . ' iefol

;M:i*\f :(bi!\lloiinnj|) y.j\an\\u\ai;t\T

t6i:f\o,er:fV\ ,G0:i\a,ee:r\d,ro-r\c

.E£:f\©


